FACILITY CALENDAR & MEDIA REQUEST FORM

Submit Date: 5/14/2025
/ﬁ/‘, A Department: Knights of Columbus
7/ i\
L 1N Event/Mtg:
Our Lady of Light
Catholic Community Contact Person: Jim Mendolera
Phone Number: 440-446-9110 jmendolera323@yahoo.com
NEW Events need to be approved by Business Manager
Indicate AM or PM
Approved Ap:‘:fle g Ml;la;/eYY R::Z:l(tse)d P:o‘:)fle _T_It:: _'_Ei;de Event/Calendar Title 3:27::2 SEt:::ts Promotion Type Z:Z:Et;:: Pg:;n;:itoen
X Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Parish Center 20 7:00 PM  [9:00 PM Business Meeting Yes *New N/A
/ Saturday, July 26, 2025 Parish Center 10 12:00 PM |1:00 PM Set Up for Breakfast No *New N/A
y/) Sunday, July 27, 2025 Parish Center 5:30AM  [1:00 PM Pancake Breakfast Yes *New N/A
/ Thursday, July 31, 2025 Hop. 305 10 7:00PM  |8:00 PM Planning Meeting Yes *New N/A
/ Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Parish Center 20 7:00 PM  |9:00 PM Business Meeting Yes *New N/A
/ Saturday, August 23, 2025 Parish Center 10 12:00 PM |1:00 PM Set Up for Breakfast No *New N/A
‘/' Sunday, August 24, 2025 Parish Center 5:30AM  |1:00 PM Pancake Breakfast Yes *New N/A
.3/ Thursday, August 28, 2025 Hop. 305 10 7:00PM  |8:00 PM Planning Meeting Yes *New N/A
/1 Sunday, August 31, 2025 Church 10:00 AM 5th Sunday Rosary Yes *New N/A
t/‘/ Tuesday, Septermbier?, 2025 Parish Center 20 7:00 PM  |9:00 PM Business Meeting Yes *New N/A
/ Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Parish Center 6:00PM  |7:30 PM 1st Besponders Prayer Yes *New N/A
/ Service
/ Thursday, September 25, 2025 Hop. 305 10 7:00PM |8:00 PM Planning Meeting Yes *New N/A
Notes:
Admin. Notes:




FACILITY CALENDAR & MEDIA REQUEST FORM

Submit Date: 5/14/2025
Department: Knights of Columbus
Event/Mtg:
Our Lady of Light
Catholic Community Contact Person: Jim Mendolera
Phone Number: 440-446-9110 jmendolera323@yahoo.com
NEW Events need to be approved by Business Manager
Indicate AM or PM
Approved Ap:rl;:e 4 Ml;laDt/eYY R::z:;(ts:d P:o‘:)fle _T_T:: 'IFinmde Event/Calendar Title 3:27:: SEt‘::t:ts Promotion Type l;;::;tai:: P;:;“;:::
e — September%azozs Parish Center 10 12:00PM |1:00 PM  |Set up for Breakfast No *New  |N/A
/ Sunday, Septemberjﬁz&;’ZOZS Parish Center 5:30AM  [1:00 PM Pancake Breakfast Yes *New N/A
./ Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Parish Center 20 7:00 PM  |9:00 PM Business Meeting Yes *New N/A
\/ Saturday; October}#&fzozs Parish Center 4:00 PM  [9:00 PM Bingo (@ 5 P\’\” Yes *New N/A
\/I Sunday, October 19, ‘2025 Church 10:30 AM Eg:r;g;::iﬂcac;?munion at |Yes *New N/A
/ Thursday, October 23, 2025 Hop. 305 10 7:00PM |8:00 PM Planning Meeting Yes *New N/A
/ Saturday, October‘g‘, 2025 Parish Center 10 12:00 PM |1:00 PM Set up for Breakfast No *New N/A
,J/ Saturday, October 25, 2025 Lot 4 4:30PM  |7:30 PM Trunk or Treat Yes *New N/A
/ Sunday, OctomeS, Parish Center 5:30 AM  |1:00 PM Pancake Breakfast Yes *New N/A
/ Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Parish Center 20 7:00 PM  |9:00 PM Business Meeting Yes *New N/A
X Saturday, November 15, 2025 Parish Center 4:00 PM  |9:00 PM Bingo Yes *New N/A
/ Saturday, November 22, 2025 Parish Center 10 12:00 PM |1:00 PM Set up for Breakfast No *New N/A

Notes:

\\\\F> 5BV Focd DOWVE

Admin. Notes:




FACILITY CALENDAR & MEDIA REQUEST FORM

Submit Date: 5/14/2025
Department: " Knights of Columbus
Event/Mtg:
Our Lady of Light
Catholic Community Contact Person: Jim Mendolera
Phone Number: 440-446-9110 jmendolera323@yahoo.com
NEW Events need to be approved by Business Manager
Indicate AM or PM
| doemo g s e | S| 5 om0 | e
/ Sunday, November 23, 2025 Parish Center 5:30AM  [1:00 PM Pancake Breakfast Yes *New N/A
7 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Hop. 305 10 7:00 PM  |8:00 PM Planning Meeting Yes *New N/A
/ Suday, Novenber30, 2025 Church 10:00 AM 5th Sunday Rosary Yes *New N/A
\/ Tuesday, Degeriber 7, 7035 Parish Center 20 7:00 PM  |9:00 PM Business Meeting Yes *New N/A
. ",7;-/‘ SatiiFday, Decarmbers, 2025 Church Stuffed Animal Collection |Yes *New N/A
/ Sunday, December 7, 2025 Church Stuffed Animal Collection |Yes *New N/A
\ Saturday, December 20, 2025 Parish Center 10 12:00 PM |1:00 PM Set up for Breakfast No *New N/A
\/ Sunday; December‘21, 2025 Parish Center 5:30AM  |1:00 PM Breakfast with Santa after |Yes *New N/A
E 10:30 am Mass
o - Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Hop. 305 10 7:00 PM  |8:00 PM Planning Meeting Yes *New N/A
\/ Taesday, January 6, 2026 Parish Center 20 7:00PM  [9:00 PM Business Meeting Yes *New N/A
\/ Saturday, January 10, 2026 Parish Center 4:00 PM  |9:00 PM Bingo @ Cotcf‘f‘- Yes *New N/A
v/ Sz;turday, January!ll, 2026 Parish Center 10 12:00 PM |1:00 PM Set up for Breakfast No *New N/A
Notes:
Admin. Notes:




’/\\) FACILITY CALENDAR & MEDIA REQUEST FORM

y
<N
/@) Submit Date: 5/14/2025
/ / /Tﬁ Department: Knights of Columbus
| LN
74 J LA/ Event/Mtg:
Our Lady of Light
Catholic Community Contact Person: Jim Mendolera
Phone Number: 440-446-9110 jmendolera323@yahoo.com
NEW Events need to be approved by Business Manager
Indicate AM or PM
Date Room(s) # of Start End Bulletin | Event . Promotion Promotion
Approved Not E t/Cal Titl P tion T
e Approved M/D/YY Requested People| Time Time hieritjGalenlap il Yes/No | Status romotion I¥P€ | giart Date End Date
g f - ; ; -
\/ Sunday, January 2% 2026 Parish Center 5:30 AM  |1:00 PM Pancake Breakfast Yes New N/A
o . H : *
o Thursday; January 29,2026 Hop. 305 10 7:00PM  |8:00 PM Planning Meeting Yes New N/A
1o - ; ; < - : T hse )
/ Toesday, Februaryfe", 2026 Parish Center 20 7:00 PM  |9:00 PM Business Meeting Yes New N/A Harish. MSsron 2 3
T . o *
\/ Friday, February 6, 2026 Parish Center 4:00 PM ]%G%IM“ Concert Yes New N/A
; . -0( : (20 (» B *
: : (& ™\
/ Satuirday, Fabimry 7, 2026 Parish Center 4:00 PM  |9:00 PM Bingo (&Y %l., 8 Yes New N/A
. . H T *
\7/ Saturday, February 14, 2026 3:00PM |6:00 PM Tootsie Roll Drive after all |Yes New N/A
masses
. H i i *
\/ Sunday, February 15, 2026 7:00 AM  [6:00 PM Tootsie Roll Drive after all |Yes New N/A
o masses
= *
/ Saturday, February 21, 2026 Parish Center 10 lz:ﬁU‘ﬁVI 10 ,,P,'_\,A Set up for Breakfast No New N/A
1180 1S
H . . *
/ Sunday, February 22, 2026 Parish Center 5:30AM  [1:00 PM Pancake Breakfast Yes New N/A
. o H 1 *
Thursday, February 26, 2026 Hop. 305 10 7:00PM  [8:00 PM Planning Meeting Yes New N/A
; . . B 7 *
/ Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Parish Center 20 7:00 PM  [9:00 PM Business Meeting Yes New N/A
1 . o il *
\/ Saturday, March 7, 2026 Parish Center 8:00 AM |12:00 PM |Men's Retreat Yes New N/A

Notes:

rl
i

Selo 7Z nd - SNV or sl Cerdec (| Can P ornodss

Admin. Notes:




FACILITY CALENDAR & MEDIA REQUEST FORM

Submit Date: 5/14/2025
/ ) A Department: Knights of Columbus
Vi / ’///// / \; Event/Mtg:
Our Lady of Light
Catholic Community Contact Person: Jim Mendolera
Phone Number: 440-446-9110 jmendolera323@yahoo.com
NEW Events need to be approved by Business Manager
Indicate AM or PM
Approved Ap:r‘;:e - M?;;eYY R::ﬁ:]s(tsgd P:o‘:le _Sr::: _é?“de Event/Calendar Title s:l_l;::: :t‘:;:ts Promotion Type r;;z:«;t;:: Pg:;n;:it?
: Saturday, March 14, 2026 |P2rish Center 4:00PM  [9:00PM  |Bingo (3 (, P Yes *New  |N/A
é/ Thursday, March 26, 2026 Hop. 305 10 7:00PM |8:00 PM Planning Meeting Yes *New N/A
Saturday, March 28, 2026 Parish Center 10 12:00 PM |1:00 PM Set up for Breakfast No *New N/A
/ sunday, March 29, 2026 Parish Center 5:30 AM  [1:00 PM Pancake Breakfast Yes *New N/A
/’ Sunday, March 29, 2026 Church 10:00 AM 5th Sunday Rosary Yes *New N/A
- 8:00 AM |12:00 PM |Easter Egg Hunt Yes *New N/A

z ! Saturday, April 4, 2026

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Parish Center 20 7:00PM  [9:00 PM Business Meepng Yes New N/A

Saturday, April 11, 2026

/ - Parish Center 4:00 PM  |9:00 PM Bingo (20 @ pm Yes *New N/A

Saturday, April 25, 2026 Parish Center 10 12:00 PM |1:00 PM Set up for Breakfast No *New N/A
/ Sunday, April 26, 2026 Parish Center 5:30AM  |1:00 PM Pancake Breakfast Yes *New N/A
/ Thursday, April 30, 2026 Hop. 305 10 7:00 PM  |8:00 PM Planning Meeting Yes *New N/A
\/ = Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Parish Center 20 7:00PM |9:00 PM Business Meeting Yes *New N/A

Notes:

Admin. Notes:




Our Lady of Light
Catholic Community

Submit Date:
Department:
Event/Mtg:
Contact Person:

Phone Number:

FACILITY CALENDAR & MEDIA REQUEST FORM

5/14/2025

Knights of Columbus

Jim Mendolera

440-446-9110 jmendolera323@yahoo.com

NEW Events need to be approved by Business Manager

Indicate AM or PM
At Not Date Room(s) #of Start End Event/Calendar Title Bulletin | Event T —_— Promotion Promotion
Approved M/D/YY Requested People| Time Time Yes/No | Status e Start Date End Date

o o *

> saturday, May 9, 2026 Church 10 4:00 PM  |5:00 PM Hand out flowers for Yes New N/A

Mother's Dav after mass

3 3 P H *

>< Saturday, May 9, 2026 Parish Center 4:00PM |9:00 PM Bingo Yes New N/A
o . *

\/ sunday, May 10, 2026 Church 7:00 AM |12:00 PM [Hand out flowers for Yes New N/A

Mother's Dav after mass

: G p *

> Saturday, May 23, 2026 Parish Center 10 12:00 PM (1:00 PM Set up for Breakfast No New N/A
: E . *

/ Sunday, May 24, 2026 Parish Center 5:30AM  [1:00 PM Pancake Breakfast Yes New N/A
¥ o H H *

# Thursday, May 28, 2026 Hop. 305 10 7:00PM |8:00 PM Planning Meeting Yes New N/A

_ )

i *

sunday, May 31, 2026 Church 10:00 AM Sth Sunday Rosary Yes New N/A
. H *

\]/ Sunday, May 31, 2026 Church 10:30 AM Corporate Communion Yes New N/A
< . - - s *

/ 4 Tuesday, June 2, 2026 Parish Center 20 7:00PM  [9:00 PM Business Meeting Yes New N/A
& Tt *

/ Sunday, June 7, 2026 Church 10:30 AM Corpus Christi Yes New N/A

ya

. i H H *

/ Thursday, June 25, 2026 Hop. 305 10 7:00PM |8:00 PM Planning Meeting Yes New N/A
z 3 ; *

/ Saturday, June 27, 2026 Parish Center 10 12:00 PM |1:00 PM Set up for Breakfast No New N/A

Admin. Notes:




/ FACILITY CALENDAR & MEDIA REQUEST FORM

VAR () Submit Date: 5/14/2025
/ / / )
. / ' Department: Knights of Columbus
/ // ///// A\
/ REAIER Event/Mtg:
Our Lady of Light
Catholic Community Contact Person: Jim Mendolera
Phone Number: 440-446-9110 jmendolera323@yahoo.com
NEW Events need to be approved by Business Manager
Indicate AM or PM
Date Room(s) # of Start End Bulletin Event 3 Promotion Promotion
Approved | N Event/Calendar Titl [ tion Type
- Approved M/D/YY Requested People Time Time b/ CaleharTitle Yes/No | Status romoti yp Start Date End Date
Parish Center 5:30AM  |1:00 PM Pancake Breakfast Yes *New N/A

- Sunday, June 28, 2026
v/ - Parish Center 10:00 AM |1:00 PM Set up for Liberty Ball No *New N/A
Vi

Friday, June 19, 2026

: - - "
Saturday, June 20, 2026 Parish Center 4:30 PM 1/12.03PM Liberty Ball 4th Degree Yes New N/A

Notes:

Admin. Notes:




